NER

Nnrthwest’ﬂff Rnﬂfhampmnshlp Series

CLASS: Senior B

2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Anderson- Pete HON- 38 40 78 1
Wheelock- Russell YAM- 37 39 76 2
Mayes- Michael - Ave KTM- 37 37 74 3
Jordan- Tony YAM- 30 41 71 4
Pearson- Jason YAM- 36 35 71 5
Thompson- Shawn HON- 34 36 70 6
McGee- Cavan KTM- 31 38 69 7
Frachiser- Dan HUS- 26 42 68 8
Thompson- Chad - Ave KAW- 30 30 60 9
Freistat- Brandon HON- 13 45 58 10
Koehler- Travis - Ave HUS- 28 28 56 11
Hansen- Robert KTM- 24 31 55 12
Meadows- Jack GAS- 23 32 55 13
Oxford- Chad - Ave HUS- 27 27 54 14
Pietenburg- Todd HUS- 21 33 54 15
Boknecht- John HUS- 25 26 51 16
Redman- Duncan KTM- 17 34 51 17
Frame- Tom - Ave KTM- 24 24 48 18
Wall Sr- Josh HON- 43 43 19
Roell- James KTM- 15 25 40 20

Sheard- Tom KTM- 35 35 21



Parks- Bryon
Okeefe- John

Burns- Chris

Kramer- Josh

Brown- Josh

Theys- Jeremiah
Moonan- Tom
Hassebroek- Erik
Tonsgard- Loren
Anderson- Jeff
Bigwood- Alex
Bowman- Jered
Campbell- Brian
Almeida- Diogo - Ave
Clark- Matt - Ave
DaSilva- Fabiano - Ave
Hamilton- Peter - Ave
Gray- Robert

Name

Cerna- Dave - Ave
Whitt- Tod
Coleman- Karl
Marshall- Jon
Elsom- Dan
Buffaloe- Bob
Hamilton- Peter
Parson- Chad
Landis- Thane

YAM- 33 33 22
KAW- 32 32 23
KAW- 29 29 24
HUS- 29 29 25
KTM- 28 28 26
KAW- 27 27 27
KTM- 23 23 28
BET- 22 22 29
KTM- 20 20 30
KTM- 19 19 31
HUS- 18 18 32
KTM- 16 16 33
YAM- 14 14 34
YAM- 0 0 0 35
HUS- 0 0 0 36
OTH- 0 0 0 37
KTM- 0 0 0 38
HON- 0 0 39
CLASS: Super Senior B
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
KAW- 41 41 82 1
KTM- 41 40 81 2
BET- 40 38 78 3
YAM- 35 42 77 4
KTM- 38 36 74 5
HUS- 45 45 6
KTM- 43 43 7
KTM- 39 39 8
HUS- 39 39 9



Marron- Brian BET- 37 37 10
Bellamy- Aaron KTM- 37 37 11
Ridlon- Ray HUS- 36 36 12
Holland- Jim KTM- 35 35 13
Marron- Brian BET- 34 34 14
Turner- Shawn - 33 33 15
Thowson- Mark KTM- 32 32 16
Heimbigner- Mark KAW- 31 31 17
Gaskins- Donnie KTM- 30 30 18
Engberg- Bret HON- 29 29 19
Lahei- Joel KAW- Bump 0 20
Mckenzie- Shawn SHE- Bump 0 21
Turner- Aaron BET- Bump 0 22
Williams- Mark - Ave KTM- 0 0 0 23
CLASS: Open C
2025 Points
Name Brand Round1l Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Giusto- Parker GAS- 36 45 81 1
Cheney- Ty HUS- 38 42 80 2
Gundermann- Blade KTM- 32 39 71 3
Thomas- Brendan YAM- 29 41 70 4
Kickstart- Cory SuUz- 24 40 64 5
Hoffert- Kyle HON- 22 35 57 6
Lawrence- Paul HUS- 25 30 55 7
Allen- Grayson KTM- 21 33 54 8
Russell- Matthew KTM- 15 31 46 9
Parker- Jaden KTM- 14 28 42 10
Horne- Zac YAM- 38 38 11
Macdonald- Jacob HUS- 37 37 12

Scnierling- Tristen KTM- 37 37 13



Pitman- Tyler
Badgley- Carson
Lynch- Kyan
Shardlow- Carson
Colony- Oliver
Meck- Cody
Diligencia- Diesel
Page- Aiden
Susott- Collin
Peterson- Camden
Schuster- Ben
Billings- Jimmy
Lundy- Matthew
Anderson- Matt
Lees- Conor

Froh- Sam
Burbridge- Wyatt
Roberts- Brice
Downing- Austin
Gunter- Tim
Gratzer- Jeff
Jovich- Ethan
Tyson- Andrew
Matheny- Nicholas
Larson- Addison
Jenkins- David
Johnson- Terrance

Groeneweg- Jeremiah

Dillard- Kile
Downing- Austin
Wicks- Taylor
Dillard- Riley

YAM-
HUS-
KTM-
HON-
BET-

HON-
KTM-
KTM-
BET-

KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
BET-

KTM-
YAM-
SuUzZ-

YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-

KAW-

35

33

31
30

28
27

26

23

20
19
18
17
16
13
12
11
10
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36

34

32

29

27

26
25
24

23
22

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



Name

Stegmeier- Coleman - Ave
Backstrom- Ty
Lockhart- Tyler
Hudon- Thomas
Garner- Austin
Thompson- Brian - Ave
Flanary- Isaac
Saulness- Sean - Ave
Polacek- Jake
Scheffler- Mason
Shearer- Hunter
Neece- Mack

Criss- Chase
Jackson- Carson
Clark- Logan
Sanderson- Chase
Silva- Daetyn

Kemp- Blake

Smith- Garret
Anshutz- Kaden
Simonetta- Anthony
Oosterhof- Braxtyn
Johson- Ryan
Shardlow- Shane
Skelley- Jake

Kirk- Chase

Oday- Hunter

Sager- Tyler

Loe- Boden

CLASS: 250 C
2025 Points

Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
YAM- 43 43 86 1
HON- 39 40 79 2
YAM- 34 45 79 3
YAM- 33 38 71 4
KAW- 29 37 66 5
GAS- 32 32 64 6
YAM- 27 36 63 7
KAW- 31 31 62 8
HUS- 26 35 61 9
YAM- 25 34 59 10
YAM- 16 33 49 11
HON- 18 28 46 12
KTM- 42 42 13
YAM- 41 41 14
HON- 41 41 15
KTM- 40 40 16
KTM- 39 39 17
HUS- 38 38 18
HON- 37 37 19
HON- 36 36 20
YAM- 35 35 21
YAM- 32 32 22
YAM- 31 31 23
YAM- 30 30 24
HUS- 30 30 25
KTM- 29 29 26
KTM- 28 28 27
KTM- 27 27 28
YAM- 24 24 29



Hardon- Noah
LaPlante- Dominic
Super- Timber
Burt- Hayden
Gable- Austin
Austin- Jesse

Chambers- Michael - Ave

Guinn- Billy - Ave
Guinn- Cameron - Ave
Moore- Cole - Ave
Pierce- Cody - Ave

Name

Ganyo- Justin - Ave
Bailey- Aaron
Hoeppner- Jon - Ave
May- Anthony

Bales- Dustin - Ave
Allen- Sam
Wulterkens- Tyler
Anshutz- Blake
Hoeppner- Chris - Ave
Johnson- Ryan
Harber- Brandon
Bobsin- Levi

Potter- BJ

Huck- Mark
Kuebler- Darrin
Kilby- Buck

Ridlon- Adam

YAM- 23 23 30
BET- 22 22 31
KAW- 21 21 32
KTM- 20 20 33
YAM- 19 19 34
YAM- 17 17 35
HUS- 0 0 0 36
HUS- 0 0 0 37
HUS- 0 0 0 38
YAM- 0 0 0 39
YAM- 0 0 0 40
CLASS: Vet C
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
HUS- 42 42 84 1
KTM- 40 43 83 2
KTM- 40 40 80 3
KAW- 29 38 67 4
KTM- 33 33 66 5
YAM- 28 30 58 6
KTM- 23 34 57 7
HON- 24 32 56 8
HUS- 24 24 48 9
KTM- 9 37 46 10
KTM- 16 29 45 11
GAS- 45 45 12
GAS- 41 41 13
KTM- 41 41 14
KAW - 12 28 40 15
HON- 39 39 16
HUS- 39 39 17



Fox- Spenser
Royse- Jacob
Veysey- Dustin
Hunt- Levi
Ridlon- Carl
Kerns- Navarre
Hesseltine- Cory
Hanson- Vince
Hanna- Tony
Smith- Daniel
Roswold- Jeff
Andrews- Nik
Baker- Shaun
Gurske- Colin
Wise- John
Stafford- Jack
Laroche- Cole
Zenger- Jon
Seeley- Joshua
Kehn- Bryce
Morris- Ben
Reiss- Matthew
Therrell- Kevin
Jensen- Marcus
Gould- John
Kultgen- Shaen
Oberg- Olan

Gallagher- Moichael

Booren- Everett
Broyes- Joby
Reynol- Neko
Osterhout- Clint
McDonell- Jeffrie

Collette- Chase - Ave

GAS-

KAW-
HON-
HON-

KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
HUS-
Suz-
KTM-
BET-
HUS-
GAS-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
BET-
KTM-
BET-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-

KAW-

35

34
33
32
31

30
27

26
25

22
21
20
19
18
17
15
14
13
10
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26

36

35

31

23

27

25

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51



Jansen- Mitch - Ave

Walleigh- Corey
Schwehm- Ryan

Name

Leighton- Henry
Porterfield- Cole
Osckle- Easton
Zavala- Joseph
Kendall- Kase
Dodson- Tucker
Grill- Kodu
Robinson- Beckett
Neff- Michael
Russell- Mason
Clark- Jacob

Van De Plasch - Oskar

Wolfe- Seth
Pedersen- Owen
Seehorn- Evan
Bowman- Max
Theys- Easton
Mclintosh- Tyler
Stigum- Hoyt
Wastweet- Travis
Richardson- Arlen
Solso- Mack
Helle- Jackson
Spear- Tyler
Patterson- Logan

KTM- 0 0 0 52
YAM- 0 0 53
YAM- 0 0 54
CLASS: 15& Under
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
KTM- 45 45 90 1
KTM- 42 43 85 2
KTM- 40 42 82 3
GAS- 41 40 81 4
GAS- 36 41 77 5
HUS- 39 36 75 6
HUS- 32 38 70 7
GAS- 35 35 70 8
KAW- 31 37 68 9
KTM- 30 32 62 10
KTM- 25 33 58 11
KTM- 23 34 57 12
GAS- 24 30 54 13
YAM- 20 24 44 14
KTM- 43 43 15
YAM- 0 39 39 16
KAW - 38 38 17
YAM- 37 37 18
YAM- 34 34 19
KTM- 33 33 20
YAM- 31 31 21
KTM- 29 29 22
YAM- 29 29 23
HUS- 28 28 24
YAM- 28 28 25



Melo- Anthony
Richardson- Leland
Starkay- Casen
Parkin- Tyson

Richardson- Waylon

Hollis- Milo
Therrell- KJ
Martin- Cody
Martin- Logan

Name

Bocker- Lincoln
Holden- Sawyer
Menard- Asher
Sexton- Chael
Wastweet- Travis
Swart- Dexter
Ulmer- Oakley
Smith- Rhett
Egge- Abel

HUS- 27 27 26
HON- 27 27 27
GAS- 26 26 28
KAW- 26 26 29
HON- 25 25 30
KTM- 22 22 31
KTM- 21 21 32
YAM- 19 19 33
KAW- 0 0 34
CLASS: 85cc Expert
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
KAW- 45 45 90 1
GAS- 43 42 85 2
YAM- 41 43 84 3
GAS- 42 40 82 4
KTM- 41 41 5
KTM- 40 40 6
YAM- 39 39 7
GAS- 38 38 8
HUS- 37 37 9



